
LOT 15 CREST POINTE S/D.

ORB 953-293.

COHEN JONATHAN D/COHEN JEANETTE V MORRILL
394 SW STORY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-415
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39268 POOL ENCL 0 02/10/2020

27035 POOL 190 05/21/2008

19507 SFR 259 05/03/2002

2003HX Base Yr

394 SW STORY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,178 110.9680 124.28 270,682 2002 2002 0 0 0 24.73 75.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1648

BAS 280 100 280 26,192

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 127,970

FEP 300 80 240 22,451

FGR 420 55 231 21,609

FOP 48 30 14 1,310

FOP 150 30 45 4,210

2,566 2,178 203,742

BAS= W13 FEP= N10 FOP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W30 S10 E30$ W30 BAS=
N20 W14 S20 E14$ W14 S24 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 FOP= S4
E12 N4 W12$ E36 N24$.

BAS

133014

24

21
36

24

FEP 10

30

10

30

FOP 10

15

10

15

BAS 20

14

20

14

FGR20

21

20

21

FOP4

12

412

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,400

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 14,251

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,600

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 31 38 1,178.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 70 12,369

37,320

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


